

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4012/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12/01/2004 in SA No.1207/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMARUDDIN KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleading party and exemption from filing
O.T. and vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6887 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7799-7800 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office is directed to list before the Hon'ble

Court as per Hon'ble Court's direction.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar